

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No.513/2022

Mumtaz Khan

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- None.

V/s

UT of J&K & Ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Ms. Sagira Jaffar, Advocate vice
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr.AAG for R-1 to 4.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

ORDER
(31.07.2024)

Await appearance of learned counsel for the petitioner.

Adjourned.

List on 04.10.2024.

(RAJESH SEKHRI)
JUDGE

Jammu:
31.07.2024
Eva